

PROXY FORM

PROXY FOR GENERAL MATTERS AND THE ELECTION OF DIRECTORS AT THE KINGSTON SYMPHONY ASSOCIATION ANNUAL MEETING

1. I (please print)

am a **registered** member of the Kingston Symphony Association, located in Kingston, Ontario.

2. I appoint (please print)

to be a proxy (known as 'Proxy') to attend and vote on my behalf at the Kingston Symphony Association's Annual Meeting held on **November 28, 2024**, and at any postponement of that meeting.

3. The proxy may vote with full power on my behalf in respect to all matters that may come before the meeting, including the election of directors.

4. I revoke all proxies previously given.

Date
Duic

Time

Signature

The deadline for return of this proxy form to the Kingston Symphony Association is **9:00 a.m. on Wednesday, November 27, 2024**. Any forms deposited after that time will not be accepted or allowed for the Kingston Symphony Association's Annual Meeting, November 28, 2024. You may return this form in one of two ways:

In Person: Kingston Symphony Association 11 Princess Street, Suite 206

Kingston, ON K7L 1A1

By Email: admin@kingstonsymphony.ca

INCOMPLETE OR INACCURATE INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THIS FORM WILL RENDER THIS FORM VOID AND INVALID.

Kingston Symphony Association

P.O. Box 1616, Kingston, ON K7L 5C8 Telephone: (613) 546-9729 Email: admin@kingstonsymphony.ca Website: www.kingstonsymphony.ca